Park Ridge Transit

SCHOOL WEEKDAY Effective Date: 23/1/2023
Route: 6061 Shift Start: 6:10 Total Worked Hours:
Shift: 6061 Shift Finish: 8:50 2:40

Trip No: 60611 Desto Code: 0061

(First Stop) Flagstone State Primary School  6:50

1st R Kokoda St
Drop Students at Kokoda St & Bogainville St Bus Zone

Exit L Poinciana Dr
1st Exit at R'About Homestead Rd
2nd Exit at R'About Homestead Rd (Coachwood Dr)
3rd Exit at R'About  Bushman Dr
2nd R Drover Cres 6:58
T'Sect L Drover Cres
T'Sect L Bushman Dr
2nd Exit at R'About Homestead Rd (Bushman Dr)
1st R Glynton Rd
1st L Margaret Rd
T'Sect R Cusack Ln
2nd Exit at R'’About Cusack Ln (Johanna St)
T'Sect R Brisbane Rd
1st  T'Lights R Mt Lindesay Hwy
1st  T'Lights L Millstream Rd
1st L Kurrajong Rd 718
T'Sect R Mundoolun Rd
3rd L John Collins Dr
4th Exit at R'’About  John Collins Dr (Scarborough Ct U-Turn)
Bus Shelter John Collins Dr 7:25
Continue John Collins Dr
T'Sect R Mundoolun Rd
Pull Over Mundoolun Rd & Kurrajong Rd 7:28
Continue Mundoolun Rd
3rd Exit at R'About Edelsten Rd
T'Sect R Camp Cable Rd
1st  T'Lights L Waterford - Tamborine Rd

4th L Logan St (1st Left after Anzac Ave T'Lights)

Becomes River St (At right hand bend)
T'Sect R North St
Bus Zone Logan Village State School 7:42
Collect students from School Service 6043
Depart Logan Village State School 7:45
Continue North St

1st  T'Lights L Waterford - Tamborine Rd
5th R Easterly St
1st L Old Logan Village Rd
Enter R Canterbury College Bus Bays

Bus Zone Canterbury College 8:00
Exit L Old Logan Village Rd
T'Sect L Easterly St
Becomes High Rd (At Jarvis Rd)

1st Exit at R'About  High Rd (Herberton St)
2nd R Glasson Dr
1st  T'Lights L Fletcher Rd
1st  T'Lights R Logan River Rd
1st Exit at R'About Boundary St

(Last Stop) Trinity College (Beenleigh) 8:15




